
2016144 Eastern Province  TSA Series Week 1
GD 12 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061314

TSA061208

TSA061314

TSA061208

Francistown

EP

Francistown

EP

[1] Naledi RAGUIN

Anthea IOANNIDES

[1] Korona RUGARA

Josie  TURNER Walkover

3

4

TSA051289

TSA051202

TSA051289

TSA051202

Winelands

Khomas

Winelands

Khomas

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Elze STEARS

Magret NIEUWOUDT

Dominique THERON 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA061180

TSA050202

TSA061180

TSA050202

GC

WP

GC

WP

Cara BOTHA

Mia GAVRIC

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

Sophia KRIGE 7-6(5), 4-6, 10-8

7

8

TSA061206

TSA051338

TSA061206

TSA051338

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Anandie DE WAAL

[2] Sasha  CHIMEDZA

Lisa SMIT

[2] Annika KLEINHANS 6-3, 6-3

[1] RAGUIN / RUGARA

BAUERMEISTER / NIEUWOUDT

3-6, 7-6(5), 10-7

BOTHA / SYNDERCOMBE

[2] CHIMEDZA / KLEINHANS

6-2, 6-3

[1] RAGUIN / RUGARA

[2] CHIMEDZA / KLEINHANS

3-6, 7-5, 10-6

[2] CHIMEDZA / KLEINHANS
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